1
WT14
D
oc
um
en
t N
o.

EN61000-6-2, EN61000-6-3 for EMC;
EN61010-1 for electrical safety
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR WT14
All speciications subject to change without notice.
Example Completed Part Numbers:
WT14-NA-ETH is the part number for a WT14 with no analog output but comes with an Ethernet 10 to 100 mbps interface.
WT14-ANA-DNET is the part number for a WT14 with an analog output and a DeviceNet interface.
*This is mandatory: customers must select an output option.
M O D   -   A   -   O
MODEL
WT14
ANALOG OPTION (A)
NA = No analog output
ANA = Analog output
OUTPUT OPTION (O)*
NOP = No output option
PNET = PROFINET interface
DNET = DeviceNet interface
ETH = Ethernet 10 to 100 Mbps interface
ETHC = EtherCAT interface
ETHI = Ethernet IP Interface
Tekemas A/S
Tekemas AB